
Modena - 28/04/2024
1^ 5 KM LUPO SPORT

5 KM LUPO SPORT       DISTANZA: 5000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 1 RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO 1993 M16..99 BO014 FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00.15.07

2 2 PASQUINUCCI ALESSANDRO 2003 M16..99 MO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.15.08

3 4 TAMASSIA RICCARDO 1993 M16..99 TV354 FIDAL TREVISATLETICA 00.15.09

4 27 EL KHALYLY RIDA 2000 M16..99 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 00.15.15

5 3 CACACI MICHELE 1993 M16..99 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 00.15.20

6 50 BONI ROBERTO 1999 M16..99 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.15.27

7 44 CLAUT ALESSANDRO 1978 M16..99 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 00.15.33

8 7 DE FRANCESCO LUCA 1982 M16..99 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 00.15.39

9 8 LUSUARDI FABIO 2001 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.16.02

10 45 MAESTRELLI RICCARDO 1991 M16..99 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 00.16.05

11 9 DE ANNA RICCARDO 1997 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.16.19

12 35 CECCHINI MANUEL 2004 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.16.28

13 42 MARCHESI RICCARDO 2003 M16..99 MI077 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00.16.30

14 5 FRANZESE SALVATORE 1991 M16..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.16.33

15 37 BAZHAR TAOUFIK 1979 M16..99 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 00.16.44

16 91 MOSCHELLA NUNZIANTONIO 1990 M16..99 VE499 FIDAL MARATONETI ERACLEA 00.16.47

17 53 ROMAGNOLI SIMONE 1989 M16..99 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.16.56

18 81 PASETTO GIANLUCA 1970 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.16.59

19 10 PRECI UMBERTO 1986 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.17.10

20 52 OSTI DAVIDE 2005 M16..99 TN131 FIDAL LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 00.17.21

21 74 DASSIè LUCA 1971 M16..99 TV354 FIDAL TREVISATLETICA 00.17.23

22 31 BOTTONI ENRICA 1997 F16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.17.27

23 6 GUIDETTI MATTIA 2004 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.17.28

24 14 ADDEO DANIELE 1979 M16..99 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 00.17.40

25 25 PIERLI FIORENZA 1980 F16..99 RA094 FIDAL ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00.17.53

26 65 PEZZINI CLAUDIO 1965 M16..99 FE537 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00.18.05

27 56 YUSSIF DAUDA 2007 M16..99 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.18.07

28 17 MARTINELLO DAVIDE 1984 M16..99 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 00.18.13

29 39 PASINI GIULIA 1989 F16..99 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 00.18.14

30 24 CONTI JACOPO 1999 M16..99 FI021 FIDAL ATL. CASTELLO 00.18.21

31 26 DANTI RICCARDO 1975 M16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.18.28

32 80 RAVELLI FRANCESCA 1979 F16..99 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 00.18.28

33 11 RHOSNI MUSTAPHA 2004 M16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.18.35

34 16 BIGARDI TERRY 1974 M16..99 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 00.18.44

35 28 BIANCHINI LEONARDO 2008 M16..99 VR846 FIDAL ATL. SAN BONIFACIO-VALDALPONE 00.18.48

36 60 MICCHETTI MARCELLO 1982 M16..99 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.19.02

37 58 MARTIGNETTI ENRICO ANTONIO 1970 M16..99 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.19.05

38 55 SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE 2003 M16..99 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.19.08

39 78 CAMPANIELLO DANIEL 1992 M16..99 VR851 FIDAL VRM TEAM ASD 00.19.13

40 41 MANINI ELENA 2003 F16..99 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 00.19.24

41 93 CRISTALDI SILVANA 1983 F16..99 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 00.19.25

42 36 CHERCIU MIRELA ALICE 1993 F16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.19.26

43 34 DEL RIO DIANA 2006 F16..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.19.35

44 22 BARALDI ILARIA 1984 F16..99 FE596 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO 00.19.48

45 59 CALZA LORENZO 1973 M16..99 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.19.49

46 43 PASQUALE SILVIA MARIA 1988 F16..99 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 00.19.51

47 85 TAGHETTI MANUEL 2001 M16..99 MO403 FIDAL DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO 00.19.57

48 89 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO 1956 M16..99 BO023 FIDAL ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00.19.58

49 51 OSTI LUCA 1975 M16..99 TN562 FIDAL JUNIOR SPORT AVIO 00.20.02

50 75 PADOAN ANDREA 1969 M16..99 TV354 FIDAL TREVISATLETICA 00.20.09

51 83 CORIANI LEONARDO 2007 M16..99 MO403 FIDAL DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO 00.20.16

52 76 QUERZè MATTEO 1977 M16..99 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 00.20.23

53 77 BALLEELLO DANIELE 1960 M16..99 MI215 FIDAL U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906 00.20.26

54 13 MACCHIA GIULIO 1967 M16..99 MO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.20.28

55 29 TOMMASINI SOFIA 2003 F16..99 VR846 FIDAL ATL. SAN BONIFACIO-VALDALPONE 00.20.35
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56 38 FULIGNI GIADA 1998 F16..99 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 00.20.44

57 18 VARIATI ENRICO 1999 M16..99 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 00.20.52

58 64 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO 1953 M16..99 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.20.54

59 61 NERVO GIULIANO 1960 M16..99 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.20.59

60 71 ANDALORO LUCA 1975 M16..99 BO184 FIDAL SOCIETA' VICTORIA 00.21.25

61 73 MANTOVANI ANTONIO 1969 M16..99 BO184 FIDAL SOCIETA' VICTORIA 00.21.33

62 30 MARCHETTI MAURIZIO 1953 M16..99 RO292 FIDAL GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO 00.21.33

63 63 ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO 1956 M16..99 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.21.46

64 49 BONINI MARCO 1965 M16..99 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.22.24

65 86 GIRELLI AMELIA 1975 F16..99 VR761 FIDAL ATL. INSIEME VERONA 00.22.24

66 15 ANDREELLA CHIARA 1992 F16..99 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 00.22.32

67 54 ROSSI GIULIA 1991 F16..99 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.22.37

68 67 CASSOLA BARBARA 1973 F16..99 VA129 FIDAL POL. OLONIA 00.22.39

69 94 LORENZONI MARIA 1957 F16..99 BS854 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTICHIARI 00.22.42

70 92 GAMNA PIETRO 1993 M16..99 BO598 FIDAL SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI 00.22.54

71 79 ARTINI PAOLO 1970 M16..99 AR058 FIDAL POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 00.23.13

72 20 ZANETTI ALESSIA 1995 F16..99 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 00.23.21

73 90 FERRARA PASQUALE 1952 M16..99 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.23.29

74 23 DEBBI ADRIANO 1962 M16..99 RE555 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00.23.41

75 48 SITTA EMANUELA 1969 F16..99 BO021 FIDAL G.P. I CAGNON 00.23.43

76 62 BARGIOTTI MARIO 1951 M16..99 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.23.51

77 84 FINO MASSIMO 1959 M16..99 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 00.24.49

78 57 ROSI ELEONORA 2008 F16..99 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.25.00

79 21 LUNARDI ALESSANDRA 1984 F16..99 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 00.25.06

80 82 PIGONI CARMEN 1963 F16..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.25.50

81 72 VENTURINI LORENZA 1957 F16..99 BO184 FIDAL SOCIETA' VICTORIA 00.33.24
Totale atleti: 81

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 10
2 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 7
3 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 5
4 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 4
5 BO184 FIDAL SOCIETA' VICTORIA 3
6 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 3
7 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 3
8 TV354 FIDAL TREVISATLETICA 3
9 MO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 2
10 MO403 FIDAL DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO 2
11 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 2
12 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 2
13 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 2
14 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 2
15 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 2
16 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 2
17 VR846 FIDAL ATL. SAN BONIFACIO-VALDALPONE 2
18 AR058 FIDAL POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 1
19 BO014 FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1
20 BO021 FIDAL G.P. I CAGNON 1
21 BO023 FIDAL ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 1
22 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 1
23 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 1
24 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1
25 BO598 FIDAL SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI 1
26 BS854 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTICHIARI 1
27 FE537 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 1
28 FE596 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO 1
29 FI021 FIDAL ATL. CASTELLO 1
30 MI077 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1
31 MI215 FIDAL U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906 1
32 RA094 FIDAL ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 1
33 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1
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34 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 1
35 RE555 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1
36 RO292 FIDAL GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO 1
37 TN131 FIDAL LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 1
38 TN562 FIDAL JUNIOR SPORT AVIO 1
39 VA129 FIDAL POL. OLONIA 1
40 VE499 FIDAL MARATONETI ERACLEA 1
41 VR761 FIDAL ATL. INSIEME VERONA 1
42 VR851 FIDAL VRM TEAM ASD 1
Totale atleti: 81
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